TOWN OF SALEM
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
REGULAR MEETING AGENDA
THURSDAY, DECEMBER 20, 2022, 7:00 P.M.
SALEM TOWN HALL, CONFERENCE ROOM 1

CALL TO ORDER:

1.
2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
ADJUSTMENTS TO THE AGENDA

APPROVE MEETING MINUTES:
a. Thursday, November 17, 2022 Special Meeting

CORRESPONDENCE
PUBLIC COMMENTS

SALEM BUSINESS

a. Update from Senator Paul Formica and Martha Marx

b. Update from State Representatives Holly Cheeseman and Irene Haynes
c. Update from Salem First Selectman Ed Chmielewski

ZONING MAP MODIFICATIONS
PLAN OF CONSERVATION AND DEVELOPMENT (POCD)
SALEM BUSINESS SURVEY

SALEM BUSINESS OUTREACH AND SUPPORT
a. In-Person Outreach
b. Welcome Packet

NEW BUSINESS

OLD BUSINESS
a. ARPA (American Rescue Plan Act) Funding / Salem Small Business Assistance

ADJOURNMENT



